SCVAL EI Camino League Meet - 4/30/2012 to 5/2/2012
Fremont High School

Event 3 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Ricky Strehlow
Kingsley Okakpu
YongHoon Kim
Ryan Chui

John Zhao

Chris Ma
Andrew Jaredetzky
Satoru Takada
Zachary Yuen
Nathan Sandford
Liam Silveus
Phong Nguyen
Wyatt Thorpe

School

12 Wilcox

12 Santa Clara
12 Homestead
12 Monta Vista
10 Cupertino
11 Monta Vista
12 Los Gatos
12 Cupertino
12 Cupertino
11 Wilcox

11 Monta Vista
11 Wilcox

11 Homestead

Event 4 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Mirco Gataric
Delshawn Mitchell
Robbie McQuillin
Roland Luke
Bryce Cheng-Campbell
Koyo Takahashi
Adam Miranda
Andrew Aguilar
Tristan Seroff
Patrick Hughes
Dedrick Boyington
Brian Wipfler
Fredy Lopez

Ben Chang

Justin Shieh

Josiah Hoi

School

12 Homestead
10 Wilcox

12 Los Gatos
11 Wilcox

12 Cupertino
11 Homestead
11 Fremont

12 Wilcox

11 Los Gatos
12 Los Gatos
11 Santa Clara
11 Homestead
11 Santa Clara
12 Monta Vista
11 Cupertino
12 Monta Vista

Event5 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Christopher Nguyen
Keenan Gates
James Edwards
Dion Perry
Ti'Andre Luckey
Itamar Belson
Dominic Allred
Marcus Lanovaz
Kevin Kim
Alexander Leporace
Omar Larios
Michael Huang
Anthony Trinh
Jimmy Chau

Guhan Venkataraman
Jordan Hazard
Kevin Siu

Sai Paladugu

School

12 Wilcox

12 Wilcox

11 Wilcox

11 Santa Clara
12 Wilcox

12 Homestead
12 Cupertino
10 Los Gatos
12 Homestead
11 Los Gatos
10 Los Gatos
11 Cupertino
11 Santa Clara
11 Santa Clara
11 Monta Vista
11 Fremont

12 Monta Vista
11 Monta Vista

Prelims

15.72Q
15.87Q
16.44q
16.67q
16.73q
17.69q
17.82q
17.82q
18.25
18.73
19.19
19.30
2153

Prelims

52.20Q
52.22Q
52.83Q
52.57q
52.73q
53.52q
53.56 q
53.82q
54.94
55.00
55.69
56.28
57.50
57.62
58.03
1:06.05

Prelims

11.23Q
11.38Q
11.58Q
11.59q
11.64q
11.78q
11.89q
12.04q
12.05
12.08
12.08
12.12
12.16
12.27
12.40
12.42
13.34
13.73

Monday Eesults

Event 7 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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YongHoon Kim
Zachary Yuen
Jacob Lui

Craig Nafus
Satoru Takada
Michael Huang
Nathan Sandford
Andrew Jaredetzky
Chris Ma

Phong Nguyen
Wyatt Thorpe
Jordan Hazard

School

12 Homestead
12 Cupertino
12 Monta Vista
11 Wilcox

12 Cupertino
11 Cupertino
11 Wilcox

12 Los Gatos
11 Monta Vista
11 Wilcox

11 Homestead
11 Fremont

Event 8 Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Christopher Nguyen
Mirco Gataric
Robbie McQuillin
James Edwards

Koyo Takahashi
Keenan Gates

Roland Luke

Dion Perry

Marcus Lanovaz
Dominic Allred
Bryce Cheng-Campbell
Kevin Kim

Tristan Seroff

Alec Contreras
Guhan Venkataraman
Liam Silveus

Ryan Chui

Adam Miranda
Jimmy Chau

Steven Hsu

School

12 Wilcox

12 Homestead
12 Los Gatos
11 Wilcox

11 Homestead
12 Wilcox

11 Wilcox

11 Santa Clara
10 Los Gatos
12 Cupertino
12 Cupertino
12 Homestead
11 Los Gatos
11 Santa Clara
11 Monta Vista
11 Monta Vista
12 Monta Vista
11 Fremont

11 Santa Clara
12 Cupertino

Event 19 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Summer Vance
Danielle Tatum
Carly Heffernan
Alicia Yee
Danielle Boyington
Katerina Valtcheva
Allison Win

Leslie Tsai
Christina Aguila
Nina Yadlowsky
Evelynn Chun
Phoebe Tai
Jasmine Wang

School

11 Los Gatos
11 Los Gatos
10 Los Gatos
10 Wilcox
11 Santa Clara
12 Santa Clara
12 Monta Vista
9 Homestead
12 Monta Vista
10 Homestead
11 Homestead
12 Monta Vista
9 Cupertino

Prelims

4292Q
4473Q
44.07q
44604
44,654
45314
47.14q
47.29q
47.47
48.32
4871
49.35

Prelims

22.88Q
23.26Q
23.38Q
23.13q
23.26q
23.56q
23.67q
23.85¢
23.94
24.33
24.33
24.35
24.38
24.62
24.92
24.94
25.04
25.11
25.69
25.96

Prelims

16.16 Q
16.24Q
16.33q
17.21q
17.49q
18.21q
18.60 ¢
19.09q
19.20
19.36
19.38
20.18
20.84



SCVAL EI Camino League Meet - 4/30/2012 to 5/2/2012

Event 21 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Greta Wagner
Rachel Staab
Hannah Chen
Johanna Harrison
Rachel Bolton
Anamika Ghosh
Michelle Nguyen
Eleni Reynolds
Erica Miller
Sabina Dayal
Cynthia Zawilski

Anabel Van Schravendijk

Kira McGinn
Stella Chung
Zoe Gray
Thu Dam

Yr  School

10 Los Gatos
11 Los Gatos
10 Los Gatos
10 Wilcox
12 Homestead
9 Cupertino
12 Homestead
9 Homestead
12 Wilcox
9 Fremont
12 Fremont
11 Fremont
9 Santa Clara
11 Santa Clara
11 Santa Clara
9 Cupertino

Event 23 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Carly Heffernan
Summer Vance
Erica Miller
Danielle Boyington
Danielle Tatum
Allison Win
Jasmine Wang
Meia Alsup

Nina Yadlowsky

Anabel Van Schravendijk

Christina Aguila
Evelynn Chun

Yr  School

10 Los Gatos
11 Los Gatos
12 Wilcox
11 Santa Clara
11 Los Gatos
12 Monta Vista
9 Cupertino
9 Homestead
10 Homestead
11 Fremont
12 Monta Vista
11 Homestead

Event 24 Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Hannah Chen
Greta Wagner
Rachel Staab
D'Airrien Jackson
Johanna Harrison
Rachel Bolton
Anamika Ghosh
Michelle Nguyen
Eleni Reynolds
Cynthia Zawilski
Kira McGinn
Thu Dam
Ravneet Kaur
Stella Chung

Yr  School

10 Los Gatos
10 Los Gatos
11 Los Gatos
9 Wilcox
10 Wilcox
12 Homestead
9 Cupertino
12 Homestead
9 Homestead
12 Fremont
9 Santa Clara
9 Cupertino
11 Santa Clara
11 Santa Clara

Fremont High School

Prelims

12.44Q
12.71Q
12.87Q
12.98(
13.06 ¢
1322
13.30
13424
13.50
1357
13.84
13.84
1413
1452
1455
1457

Prelims

48.05Q
49.42Q
48.99q
49.33q
49.49q
53.16q
54.09q
54.84q
55.91
58.61
58.92
1:01.98

Prelims

26.07Q
26.14Q
26.19¢
26.34q
26.68¢
26.98¢q
27.40q
27.52q
28.12
28.24
29.29
29.54
29.84
30.07

Monday Eesults

Event 36 Boys 400 Meter Dash Frosh-Soph

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Yousuf Laymoun
Luis Cordero
Kevincent Chen
Luke Hartlage
Raymond Pendleton
Nima Kiyarash
KevinC. Nguyen
Tony Moller
John Hsiao

Riku Miyao
Christopher Chan
Jonathan Mo
Luis Tellez
Ismaeel Sheriff
Carlos Martinez

Yr  School

9 Santa Clara
10 Fremont
10 Wilcox

9 Homestead
10 Los Gatos
10 Monta Vista
10 Homestead

- Los Gatos
10 Monta Vista

9 Homestead
10 Cupertino

9 Cupertino
10 Santa Clara
10 Monta Vista
10 Fremont

Event 37 Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh-Soph

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Toochukwu[TK] Okakpu

Edmond Thong
Jesse Chen
Rochish Ambati
Joe Matsuoka
Ben McAllister
Young Jean Han
Kahileigh Creamer
Richard Huang
Ryan Allemandi
John Howell
Richard Ju

Austin King
Zachary Teixeira
Sean Reilly
Clarence Olero
Brian Nguyen
Hunter Hernandez

Yr  School

9 Santa Clara
9 Wilcox
9 Homestead
9 Monta Vista
9 Los Gatos
9 Los Gatos
9 Monta Vista
9 Fremont
10 Los Gatos
9 Homestead
9 Wilcox
9 Cupertino
9 Fremont
9 Santa Clara
10 Fremont
10 Homestead
9 Wilcox
10 Santa Clara

Event 39 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh-Soph

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Blajon Lux
Ahmed Genidy
Terry Dean
Austin King
Young Jean Han
Donald Swen
Beau Johnson
Sean Reilly
Trenton Randles
Jake Otonari
Adam O'Regan
Connor McGrath

Yr  School

9 Wilcox
10 Santa Clara

9 Wilcox

9 Fremont

9 Monta Vista
10 Monta Vista

9 Cupertino
10 Fremont
10 Cupertino
10 Wilcox

9 Los Gatos

- Los Gatos

Prelims

55.30Q
55.35Q
55.54
56.30
56.44
56.55(
56.77q
57.01q
58.15
59.33
59.71
59.97
1:00.06
1:00.07
1:00.16

Prelims

11.76 Q
11.98Q
12.13Q
12.12¢
12.15q
12.23q
12.27q
12.35¢q
12.39
12.46
12.57
12.81
12.82
12.83
12.94
12.98
13.09
13.43

Prelims

45.03Q
46.01Q
46.90q
47.19q
47.35q
47.74q
48.70q
49.10q
49.22
50.57
52.99
53.17



SCVAL EI Camino League Meet - 4/30/2012 to 5/2/2012

Event 40 Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh-Soph

Name

Preliminaries

Edmond Thong
Yousuf Laymoun

Raymond Pendleton

Kevincent Chen
Joe Matsuoka
Rochish Ambati
KevinC. Nguyen
Ryan Allemandi
Luke Hartlage
Richard Huang
Nima Kiyarash
Carlos Martinez
William Yeh
Jonathan Mo
Brian Nguyen
Emanuael Golla
Christopher Chan

Akshay Thontakudi

School

9 Wilcox

9 Santa Clara
10 Los Gatos
10 Wilcox

9 Los Gatos

9 Monta Vista
10 Homestead

9 Homestead

9 Homestead
10 Los Gatos
10 Monta Vista
10 Fremont
10 Fremont

9 Cupertino

9 Wilcox
10 Santa Clara
10 Cupertino

9 Monta Vista

Event 41 Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh-Soph

Finals

Name

Giorgio Liantono
Ben Haderle

Rohan Choudhury

Raj Bharjara
Zachary Patti
Rick Duenas
Zechariah Asselin
Suraj Jagota
Ayush Chapagain
Kellog Atkinson

Shiva Vijayanandh

George Yang
Nikhil Ghosh
Shiv Bogana
Russell Carrillo
John Schmidt
Ryan Vosper

School

10 Homestead
9 Los Gatos
9 Monta Vista
10 Fremont
10 Monta Vista
10 Santa Clara
9 Homestead
10 Wilcox
9 Cupertino
9 Los Gatos
9 Cupertino
10 Monta Vista
9 Homestead
10 Wilcox
10 Santa Clara
9 Cupertino
9 Wilcox

Event 43 Boys High Jump Frosh-Soph

Finals

Name

Ryan Allemandi
Andrew Kojo

Toochukwu[TK] Okakpu

Charlie Plachno
Devon Meyer
Steven Schunk
Zachary Teixeira
Ahmed Shorab
Edward Hyun

Mikhailo[Misha] Uranga

School

9 Homestead

9 Homestead

9 Santa Clara
10 Los Gatos
10 Los Gatos

- Los Gatos

9 Santa Clara
10 Fremont

9 Wilcox

9 Santa Clara

Fremont High School

Prelims

24.00Q
24.09Q
24.39Q
24.45(
2459
24.65(
25.07(
25.17q
25.25
25.36
25.46
25.76
25.79
26.30
26.91
27.33
27.46
29.04

Finals

10:13.15
10:19.44
10:19.46
10:20.43
10:34.41
10:37.72
10:37.88
10:38.57
10:52.22
11:10.41
11:11.38
11:25.32
11:46.04
11:47.58
11:57.18
11:57.86
13:10.85

Finals

5-06.00
J5-06.00
J5-06.00
J5-06.00

5-02.00

5-00.00

4-10.00
J4-10.00
J4-10.00

4-08.00

Monday Eesults

Event 45 Boys Long Jump Frosh-Soph

Finals

14

Name

Jesse Chen
Richard Huang
Carl Huang
Vinh La

Tony Moller
Beau Johnson
Ahmed Shorab
Edward Hyun
Steven Schunk
Richard Ju
Grant Yamaguma
Casey Parsay
Yuki Arata
John Howell
Rochish Ambati

Mikhailo[Misha] Uranga

Emanuael Golla
Steven Uchara
Sujay Gorti

Yr

School

9 Homestead
10 Los Gatos
10 Homestead

9 Cupertino

- Los Gatos

9 Cupertino
10 Fremont

9 Wilcox

- Los Gatos

9 Cupertino
10 Wilcox

9 Monta Vista
10 Homestead

9 Wilcox

9 Monta Vista

9 Santa Clara
10 Santa Clara

9 Fremont

9 Monta Vista

Event 46 Boys Triple Jump Frosh-Soph

Finals

14

Name

Carl Huang
Tony Moller
Jesse Chen
Charlie Plachno
Vinh La
Aidan Jardon
Ahmed Shorab
Yuki Arata
Beau Johnson
Edward Hyun
Steven Schunk
Casey Parsay
Tony Wu

Jake Otonari
Luis Tellez
Steven Uchara

Yr

School

10 Homestead
- Los Gatos
9 Homestead

10 Los Gatos
9 Cupertino
9 Santa Clara

10 Fremont

10 Homestead
9 Cupertino
9 Wilcox
- Los Gatos
9 Monta Vista
9 Cupertino

10 Wilcox

10 Santa Clara
9 Fremont

Event 47 Boys Discus Throw Frosh-Soph

Finals

Name

Brendan Ross
Damont Hardnett
Eric Akbari

Andrew Berg-Tung

Mitchell Wander
Aquill Ali
Jeremy Table
Gabriel Varrelas

[sam]sangjoon Lee

Matthew Maitz
lbrahim Elsakka
Derek Chen

Samoeur[Blue] Chhuon

Yr

School

- Los Gatos
10 Santa Clara
9 Wilcox
10 Homestead
10 Los Gatos
9 Fremont
- Los Gatos
10 Fremont
9 Homestead
9 Homestead
10 Santa Clara
9 Cupertino
9 Santa Clara

Finals

18-07.00
18-00.50
16-11.50
16-11.00
16-06.00
16-04.75
16-04.50
16-03.00
15-09.00
15-07.00
15-06.00
15-05.00
15-04.50
15-02.50
14-10.50
14-09.00
14-05.50
13-04.00
13-01.00

Finals

37-06.50
37-03.75
36-10.75
36-10.50
36-10.00
35-08.50
35-02.25
34-10.50
34-09.25
34-08.00
33-07.25
33-06.50
33-03.00
30-05.50
30-05.25
27-03.00

Finals

120-03
97-06
91-06
85-08
82-09
81-09
80-06
80-01
77-04
75-06
72-11
70-06
58-09



Event 48 Boys Shot Put Frosh-Soph

Finals

1
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Name

Damont Hardnett
Brendan Ross
Ryan Caginia
Andrew Berg-Tung
Derek Chen

Eric Akbari
Ibrahim Elsakka
Mitchell Wander
[sam]sangjoon Lee
Samoeur[Blue] Chhuon
Matthew Maitz
Aquill Ali

Gabriel Varrelas

SCVAL EI Camino League Meet - 4/30/2012 to 5/2/2012
Fremont High School

School

10 Santa Clara
- Los Gatos
- Los Gatos

10 Homestead
9 Cupertino
9 Wilcox

10 Santa Clara

10 Los Gatos
9 Homestead
9 Santa Clara
9 Homestead
9 Fremont

10 Fremont

Event 52 Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Sophie Bandarkar
Grace Hur
Hannah Huang
Melica Sapon
Ashley Wong
Victoria Armenta
Brigette Arteaga
Madilyn Pardini
Holly Hillegass
Lily Engel
Madalyn Li
Sudiksha Krishnan
Sara Merg

School

9 Homestead
10 Los Gatos
11 Homestead
11 Wilcox

9 Wilcox

9 Wilcox
10 Santa Clara
11 Santa Clara
10 Homestead

9 Santa Clara

9 Cupertino
10 Cupertino

- Los Gatos

Event 53 Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
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Kara Steffens
Caitlyn Green
Jasmine Phelps
Felicia Hyde
Shannon Crowley
Stephanie Rodriguez
Ilina Bhaya-Grossman
Danielle Sigura

Erin Curley

Libby Craig

Nicole Phan

Melissa Foster
Jackie Fulgar
Rachel Bever
Meenu Krishnasamy
Christina Huang
Hazel Liang
Mariam Khan
Samantha Elias

School

9 Los Gatos
11 Los Gatos

- Los Gatos

9 Wilcox
10 Wilcox
11 Wilcox
10 Homestead
10 Homestead
11 Homestead
10 Santa Clara

9 Monta Vista

9 Monta Vista
10 Fremont
11 Santa Clara
10 Monta Vista
10 Cupertino

9 Cupertino

9 Cupertino
11 Santa Clara

Finals

44-11.75
37-11.75
37-00.25
36-10.50
35-01.50
35-00.00
34-07.00
34-05.00
34-03.00
32-04.25
29-06.00
26-09.00
25-08.00

Prelims

1:04.71Q
1:05.13Q
1:06.97q
1:07.66q
1:08.26 q
1:08.33q
1:08.54q
1:08.62q
1:08.79
1:09.93
1:13.32
1:15.50
1:16.87

Prelims

13.25Q
13.72Q
14.14Q
13.30q
14.15q
14.15q
14.16q
14.39q
14.53
14.66
14.77
14.83
15.17
15.42
15.61
15.89
15.99
16.16
16.88

Monday Eesults

Event 56 Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name

Preliminaries

1
2
3
4

14

Kara Steffens
Caitlyn Green
Shannon Crowley
Felicia Hyde
Jasmine Phelps
Hannah Huang

Ilina Bhaya-Grossman
Sarah Ibanga
Brigette Arteaga
Stephanie Rodriguez
Holly Hillegass
Madilyn Pardini
Lily Engel

Nicole Phan
Abigail[Laura] Tan
Sudiksha Krishnan
Isra Siddiqui
Christina Huang

School

9 Los Gatos
11 Los Gatos
10 Wilcox

9 Wilcox

- Los Gatos
11 Homestead
10 Homestead
10 Fremont
10 Santa Clara
11 Wilcox
10 Homestead
11 Santa Clara

9 Santa Clara

9 Monta Vista

9 Cupertino
10 Cupertino

9 Fremont
10 Cupertino

Event 57 Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

Finals
1
2
3

~

© 00 N o o

Name

Shelby Cox
Lynnette Nguyen
Julia Chang
Valerie Hau
Joanna Ho

Chai Xini

Abby Olsen
Emily Zhou
Risako Tanida

School

10 Fremont
11 Homestead
9 Monta Vista
10 Los Gatos
11 Homestead
9 Los Gatos
9 Santa Clara
9 Homestead
11 Monta Vista

Event 59 Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

Finals

Name

Sanjna Bharadwaj
Angela Liu
Sherlaine Tse
Sara Merg

Libby Craig
Vivian Tran
Raechel Chen

School

9 Monta Vista
10 Fremont
10 Wilcox

- Los Gatos
10 Santa Clara
10 Fremont
10 Fremont

Prelims

27.77Q
28.64Q
29.31Q
28.22q
29.50q
29594
29.63q
29.99q
30.19
30.39
30.56
30.77
30.87
31.41
31.50
32.59
33.39
33.68

Finals

12:23.47
12:54.56
12:58.13
13:00.87
13:07.70
13:39.17
13:41.92
13:50.83
14:00.14

Finals

4-04.00
4-02.00
J4-02.00
J4-02.00
4-00.00
J4-00.00
3-10.00



SCVAL EI Camino League Meet - 4/30/2012 to 5/2/2012

Event 61 Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

Finals

1
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Name

Kara Steffens
Akeia Neptune
Jasmine Pham
Helen Tran
Christina Briones
Danielle Sigura
Vivian Tran
Angela Liu
Sarah O

Sherry Lin

Stephanie Bednarek

Lily Engel
Lavinia Fung
Cassidy Shapiro
Lydia Wu

School

9 Los Gatos
10 Wilcox
11 Wilcox
10 Wilcox
- Los Gatos
10 Homestead
10 Fremont
10 Fremont
10 Homestead
10 Monta Vista
10 Homestead
9 Santa Clara
10 Monta Vista
10 Fremont
11 Monta Vista

Event 62 Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

Finals

1

© 00 N O OB~ WwWwN

e o
O b W N RO

Name

Jasmine Pham
Sherlaine Tse
Lavinia Fung
Lucy Knowles
Helen Tran
Elisabeth Webber
Angela Liu
Vivian Tran
Christina Briones
Danielle Sigura
Raechel Chen
Sarah O

Stephanie Bednarek

Sherry Lin
Lydia Wu

School

11 Wilcox
10 Wilcox
10 Monta Vista
- Los Gatos
10 Wilcox
9 Los Gatos
10 Fremont
10 Fremont
- Los Gatos
10 Homestead
10 Fremont
10 Homestead
10 Homestead
10 Monta Vista
11 Monta Vista

Fremont High School

Finals

15-01.50
14-11.00
14-04.00
14-00.00
13-08.50
13-04.50
13-04.00
13-02.00
12-06.50
12-03.50
11-08.25
11-07.00
11-06.00
11-03.00

8-11.00

Finals

31-02.00
30-06.00
30-00.25
29-10.50
29-10.00
29-09.75
J29-09.75
29-08.50
29-06.00
29-02.00
29-00.00
28-05.00
26-04.75
23-08.75
20-09.00

Monday Eesults

Event 63 Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

Finals

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

o]

10
11

Name

Ahasbai Avila
Nicole Kovalev
Janice Choe
Chelsea Salvador
Madeline Ng
Sandra Sandoval
Madeleine Allen

Miranda Chen
Jessica Balero
Isra Siddiqui
Gabrielle Legaspi

School

10 Santa Clara
10 Los Gatos
10 Wilcox
10 Santa Clara
9 Wilcox
11 Fremont
9 Homestead

9 Monta Vista
10 Homestead
9 Fremont
11 Santa Clara

Event 64 Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

Finals

1
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Name

Chelsea Salvador
Ahasbai Avila
Nicole Kovalev
Madeline Ng
Janice Choe
Miranda Chen
Madeleine Allen
Sandra Sandoval
Isra Siddiqui
Jessica Balero
Gabrielle Legaspi

School

10 Santa Clara
10 Santa Clara
10 Los Gatos
9 Wilcox
10 Wilcox
9 Monta Vista
9 Homestead
11 Fremont
9 Fremont
10 Homestead
11 Santa Clara

Finals

74-09
70-07
68-06
68-03
58-10
55-02
54-09

48-05
47-07
43-01
38-09

Finals

25-04.25
24-05.75
21-00.25
20-10.00
19-04.00
18-10.00
18-05.25
18-02.50
17-04.50
16-04.50
15-01.50



